

State Vs. Jagsir Singh 13-16

Present: Ms. Ravinder Pal Kaur APP for the State.
Accused in person with counsel Sh. R.S Bhangu Adv.

Accused has appeared today in the court. Let summons to
remaining PWs be also issued for 05.09.2016.

(Deepika)
CJM, Sangrur
30.07.2016