

State Vs. Jagsir Singh 13-16

Present: Sh. Puneet Khanna APP for the State.
Shri M.P.Ahuja, Advocate for accused.

Accused has not appeared. Heard. In view of the reasons mentioned in the application, personal appearance of accused is exempted for today only. PW Ravi Kumar has appeared and bound down for next date. Remaining Pws be summoned for 13.10.2017 as per last order.

September 28, 2017

(Deepika)
CJM/Sangrur
UID No.PB0222

(Gagandeep Garg)
Stenographer Grade-III

Next Date: 13.10.2017

Purpose: