

State Vs Lakhwinder Singh CHI/130/2017

Present: APP for the state

Accused in custody represented by Sh. Guzar Mohd, Adv.

Accused Lakhwinder singh produced by jail authorities. He be again produced on 13.11.2017.

PW Karam Singh, Avtar Singh, Satvinder Singh and Ramandeep Singh are present and bound down. Summons to remaining PW's be also issued for date fixed.

(Radhika Puri)

Date of order: 30.10.2017

SDJM/Khanna

(Parvinder/Steno-III)

(UID No.PB0306)

Next date: 13.11.2017

Purpose: