

State vs. Gagandeep Singh

CHI 1292 15

Present: Sh. Aman Mohinderu, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel

No PW is present today. Let non-bailable warrants of PW7 Dr.

Avtar Singh, Savinder Kaur and Harjinder Kumar be issued for 20.11.2017.

Summon to the remaining Pws be also issued for the date already fixed.

(Rajan Aneja)

JMIC/Amritsar/06.11.2017

UID NO.PB0559

Date of order: 06.11.2017

Typed by *Anurag Jain

Next date: 20.11.2017

Purpose:_____