

State Vs. Barkha Singh etc.

Present : Ld. APP for the State alongwith Sh. Nitesh Singla Adv,
counsel for complainant.
Proceedings against accused Jasvir Singh and Balvir Kaur
stands abated.
Remaining accused on bail with counsel Sh. M.S. Sidhu
Advocate.

On request, case is adjourned to 31.07.2018 for
consideration.

(Kamaldeep Singh Dhaliwal)
SDJM/Budhlada
(UID PB:0270), 24.07.2018

Date of Order : 24.07.2018
(Sachin Kumar)
Next Date : 31.07.2018
Purpose (