

State Vs. Jaspal Singh (13-2018)

Present: Sh. Gurjinder Singh APP for the State.
Accused Jaspal Singh on bail with Sh. Kharak Singh Adv.,

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding
Officer is on casual leave for today i.e. 29.09.2018.

No PW is present or served. Pws be summoned in terms of
previous order dated for 16.10.2018.

Neha
Stenographer Grade-II

(Aman Sharma)
SDJM
Kharar/29.09.2018
UID-PB0292

Next Date: 16.10.2018

Purpose: