

tate vs Sukhwinder 13

Present: Sh. Rajinder Kumar APP for the state.  
Accused on bail Sh. CS Sidhu Adv

PW3 present for cross-examination, but could not be cross examined at the request of counsel for accused. He is bound down for 23.05.2019 for cross-examination.

Rajesh Kumar  
Stenographer-III

(Mrs. Sonali Singh)  
ACJ(SD)/SDJM/KHM/22.05.2019  
UID:PB 0338