

CNR No: PBSAA1 000073 2018

CIS No: CHI/13/2018

State Vs Jaspal Singh

Present: Sh. Gurjinder Singh APP for the State.
Accused Jaspal Singh on bail with Sh. Kharak Singh Adv.

Statement of accused recorded under Section 313 Cr.P.C.
Accused wants to lead evidence. Now, case is adjourned to 22.11.2019 for
DWs, if any, and arguments.

Vivek Sharma
Stenographer Grade-III

(Krishnanuja Mittal)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID No. PB0384
Kharar/21.11.2019