

State of Punjab VS DHANPAT RAI etc.

Present: Sh. Ganesh Chand, APP for the State.
Proceedings against accused Dhanpat Rai abated vide
order dated 07.06.2022.

SI Amandeep Singh has not come present despite served
through bailable. Let he be summoned through non-bailable warrants
of arrest for 19.07.2023.

Date of Order: 2024-06-14
Rakesh Kaushal, JW

(Ms. Khyati Goyal)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class-2
UID NO . PB00590