

CHI-13-2016

Present: None.

In compliance of order dated 30.09.2020 bearing Endst. No.14687-14695/P2C received from the office of Ld. District & Sessions Judge, Gurdaspur, case is adjourned to 17.11.2020 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the parties accordingly.

Date of order: 08.10.2020

*Narinder Kumar, Stenographer-III*

(Jagminder Kaur)

JMIC/Batala

(UID No.PB0435)