

CNR No: PBHOA10000652019

CIS No: CHI/13/2019

state of punjab VS Ranjit Singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State

Accused Ranjit Singh and Harpreet Singh (PO)

Accused Parminder Singh @ Raja in custody (produced)

Accused Gurbax Singh o bail with counsel Sh.J.S.Sidhu
Adv

Accused Parminder Singh @ Raja produced by the jail
authorities through VC. He be again produced on 14.12.2021.

Date of Order: 30-11-2021
sandeep kumar

(Ms. Priyanka Sharma)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00544