

CNR No: PBGDA10008502015

CIS No: CHI-13-2016

State Vs Hardeep Singh.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused absent.

Bailable warrants of accused not received back. Now
accused be summoned again through bailable warrants for 16.12.2021.

Date of order: 30.11.2021
Sanjeev Kumar, Stenographer-I

(Jagminder Kaur)
JMIC/Batala
(UID No.PB0435)

At this stage, accused has appeared today in the Court
and his presence is marked on the zimmy sheet. Let, Pws at serial
Nos. 3, 4, 5 & 8 as per list of witnesses be summoned for the date
fixed.

Date of order: 30.11.2021
Sanjeev Kumar, Stenographer-I

(Jagminder Kaur)
JMIC/Batala
(UID No.PB0435)