

State Vs Bobby Singh and others

CHI 13-2022

Present: APP for the State.

Challan presented today. Report of Ahlmad seen as per which
challan is found to be correct. Let production warrants of accused Bobby
Singh and Gagandeep Singh be issued for 01.02.2022

Date of order: 24.01.2022

Neetika Garg

(Atul Kamboj)
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Mansa.(PB0262)