

CNR No: PBHOC10000592022

CIS No: CHI/13/2022

State of Punjab VS Karan Singh etc.

Present: Learned APP for the State.

Accused on bail with Sh. Varun Walia Advocate.

Pws at sr. no. 1 and 2 are present but not examined on the request of counsel for the accused. The present witnesses are bound down for 15.03.2022. Remaining Pws as per the list be also issued for date fixed.

Date of Order: 24.02.2022

*vipul Steno*

Rinky Agnihotri, PCS

JMIC/Mukerian

UID NO . PB00541