

CNR No: PBKPA10001382022

CIS No: CHI-13-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS VIKRAM MALL@VICKY ETC.

Present: Sh.Arvinnder Singh, Ld.APP for the State.
Accused in custody(not produced).

Accused not produced by jail authority. Let, production warrant of accused be issued for 24.06.2022.

Summon issued to prosecution witness Sr No.7 received back served. As accused not produced by jail authority. Let, fresh summon issued to prosecution witness Sr. No.7 be issued for the date fixed.

Summon issued to prosecution witnesses Sr. No.5 and 8 received back unserved. They be again summoned for the date fixed.

Dated:13.06.2022
Sarita

(Renuka Kalra)
JMIC/Phagwara
UID No. PB0633