

CNR No: PBKPA10001382022

CIS No: CHI-13-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS VIKRAM MALL@VICKY ETC.

Present: Sh.Saurav Khullar, Ld.APP for the State.
Accused in custody(not produced)

Accused not produced by jail authority. Let, production warrant of accused be issued for 12.08.2022.

Consideration on charge not advanced as accused not produced by jail authority. Now come up on for the date fixed for consideration on charge.

Dated:01.08.2022

sarita

(Renuka Kalra)
JMIC/Phagwara
UID No.PB0633