

CNR No: PBGDA10008502015

CIS No: CHI-13-2016

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Hardeep Singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Manish Ohri, Advocate.

PW4 Joga Singh is present and cross-examined. Remaining Pws at serial Nos.4 & 5 as per list of witnesses, be summoned under the caution of last opportunity for 13.09.2022.

Date of order: 29.08.2022

*Sanjeev Kumar, Stenographer*

(Mandeep Singh)

JMIC/Batala

(UID No.PB0409)