

CNR No: PBHOA10000862022

CIS No: CHI-13-2022

State of Punjab VS Rajesh Kumar etc.

Present: Sh. Bharat Sahota, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Rajesh Kumar on bail with counsel.

As per report of Ahlmad, summons issued to Ct. Gurwinder Singh and concerned Reader, DM, Hoshiarpur received back unserved. Let fresh summons to these witnesses be issued for 11.10.2022.

Date: 22.09.2022
Gaurav Thakur

(Parminder Kaur Bains)
SDJM/Dasuya
UID NO . PB00346