

CNR No: PBHOC10000592022

CIS No: CHI/13/2022

State of Punjab VS Karan Singh etc.

Present: Sh.Moninder Singh Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail represented by Sh. Varun Walia Adv.

No PW is present. Adjournment requested. Which is granted in the interest of justice. Now to come up on 02.12.2022 for remaining prosecution evidence.

Date of Order: 16.11.2022

*gyoti steno*

Rajinder Singh Teji, PCS

JMIC/Mukerian

UID NO . PB00427