

CNR No: PBLDC10000832021

CIS No: CHI/13/2021

State VS SHRI RAM etc.

Present: Sh. Sandeep Kumar, Ld. APP for the State.  
None for accused.

No order from Hon'ble High Court received. Rather case is fixed for 20.03.2024 in the Hon'ble High Court as per the report of Ahlmad. Exemption of the accused has already been granted in CRM-M-8365-2022 (O&M).

Fixed for 31.03.2024 for awaiting further orders from Hon'ble High Court.

Date of Order: 28.11.2023

Anshu Rana/Steno Gr. II

Megha Dhaliwal

SDJM/Samrala

UID No.PB00357