

CNR No: PBFZE10002792020 CIS No: CHI-13-2020

STATE OF PUNJAB VS KULWANT SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar, APP for the State.
 Accused Kulwant Singh present on bail with proxy
 counsel Ms. Simran Sodhi, Adv.

 No DW is present. Request for an adjournment has been
made. On request, to come upon 21.08.2024 for evidence of defence,
and for arguments.

Date of Order: 26.07.2024
Deepanshu, Stenographer-III

(Jagwinder Singh),PCS
Judicial Magistrate First Class-1
Abohar, UID NO. PB0461