

CNR No.PBMNA10017482024

CHA-94-2024

State vs Darshan Singh

Present : APP for the State
Accused Darshan Singh absent

Accused Darshan Singh has absented from the court without
any intimation. Let notice to him be issued for 25.10.2024.

Date of Order:30.09.2024
Akshey

(Jasika Vij),
JMIC, Budhlada
UID (PB 0664)