

CNR No: PBFGA10001782019

CIS No: CHI/13/2019

State of Punjab VS DHANPAT RAI etc.

Present: Sh. Bhuvan Kathuria, Ld. APP for the State.
Proceedings against accused Dhanpat Rai abated vide order
dated 7.6.22.

Notice issued to accused Sahil and Satinder Uppal not received
back. Fresh notice to accused Sahil and Satinder Uppal be issued for 02.05.2025
on above said address.

Date of order: 21.03.2025

J.Kaushal

(Khyati Goyal), PCS

JMIC/Amloh

(UID No.PB0590)

Dictated directly on computer